
Initial Principal Amount: $399,968,010.21 Start Date: 8/16/2013 Interest Rate: 4.51%

 Date  Beginning Balance  Disbursements  Loan Repayment  Interest Paid 
 Interest

Accrued 

 Capitalized 

Interest 

 Principal 

Repayment 
 Ending Balance 

8/16/2013 399,968,010.21 399,968,010.21

9/1/2013 399,968,010.21 790,731.28 790,731.28 400,758,741.49

3/1/2014 400,758,741.49 8,962,832.01 8,962,832.01 409,721,573.49

9/1/2014 409,721,573.49 9,315,160.29 9,315,160.29 419,036,733.78

3/1/2015 419,036,733.78 9,371,613.05 9,371,613.05 428,408,346.83

9/1/2015 428,408,346.83 9,740,010.48 9,740,010.48 438,148,357.31

3/1/2016 438,148,357.31 9,826,255.04 9,826,255.04 447,974,612.35

9/1/2016 447,974,612.35 10,157,028.75 10,157,028.75 458,131,641.11

3/1/2017 458,131,641.11 10,245,957.26 10,245,957.26 468,377,598.36

9/1/2017 468,377,598.36 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 10,648,725.10 9,648,725.10 478,026,323.47

3/1/2018 478,026,323.47 10,690,895.02 10,690,895.02 10,690,895.02 478,026,323.47

9/1/2018 478,026,323.47 10,868,092.17 10,868,092.17 10,868,092.17 478,026,323.47

3/1/2019 478,026,323.47 10,690,895.02 10,690,895.02 10,690,895.02 478,026,323.47

9/1/2019 478,026,323.47 10,868,092.17 10,868,092.17 10,868,092.17 478,026,323.47

3/1/2020 478,026,323.47 10,720,589.26 10,720,589.26 10,720,589.26 478,026,323.47

9/1/2020 478,026,323.47 10,838,397.93 10,838,397.93 10,838,397.93 478,026,323.47

3/1/2021 478,026,323.47 10,690,895.02 10,690,895.02 10,690,895.02 478,026,323.47

9/1/2021 478,026,323.47 10,868,092.17 10,868,092.17 10,868,092.17 478,026,323.47

3/1/2022 478,026,323.47 10,690,895.02 10,690,895.02 10,690,895.02 478,026,323.47

9/1/2022 478,026,323.47 10,868,092.17 10,868,092.17 10,868,092.17 478,026,323.47

3/1/2023 478,026,323.47 11,190,895.02 10,690,895.02 10,690,895.02 500,000.00 477,526,323.47

9/1/2023 477,526,323.47 11,356,724.50 10,856,724.50 10,856,724.50 500,000.00 477,026,323.47

3/1/2024 477,026,323.47 11,198,162.48 10,698,162.48 10,698,162.48 500,000.00 476,526,323.47

9/1/2024 476,526,323.47 11,304,388.09 10,804,388.09 10,804,388.09 500,000.00 476,026,323.47

3/1/2025 476,026,323.47 11,146,165.70 10,646,165.70 10,646,165.70 500,000.00 475,526,323.47

9/1/2025 475,526,323.47 11,311,253.82 10,811,253.82 10,811,253.82 500,000.00 475,026,323.47

3/1/2026 475,026,323.47 11,123,801.04 10,623,801.04 10,623,801.04 500,000.00 474,526,323.47

9/1/2026 474,526,323.47 11,288,518.47 10,788,518.47 10,788,518.47 500,000.00 474,026,323.47

3/1/2027 474,026,323.47 11,101,436.39 10,601,436.39 10,601,436.39 500,000.00 473,526,323.47

9/1/2027 473,526,323.47 11,265,783.13 10,765,783.13 10,765,783.13 500,000.00 473,026,323.47

3/1/2028 473,026,323.47 11,108,455.38 10,608,455.38 10,608,455.38 500,000.00 472,526,323.47

9/1/2028 472,526,323.47 11,213,695.20 10,713,695.20 10,713,695.20 500,000.00 472,026,323.47

3/1/2029 472,026,323.47 11,056,707.07 10,556,707.07 10,556,707.07 500,000.00 471,526,323.47

9/1/2029 471,526,323.47 11,220,312.45 10,720,312.45 10,720,312.45 500,000.00 471,026,323.47

3/1/2030 471,026,323.47 11,034,342.41 10,534,342.41 10,534,342.41 500,000.00 470,526,323.47

9/1/2030 470,526,323.47 11,197,577.10 10,697,577.10 10,697,577.10 500,000.00 470,026,323.47

3/1/2031 470,026,323.47 11,011,977.76 10,511,977.76 10,511,977.76 500,000.00 469,526,323.47

9/1/2031 469,526,323.47 11,174,841.76 10,674,841.76 10,674,841.76 500,000.00 469,026,323.47

3/1/2032 469,026,323.47 11,018,748.27 10,518,748.27 10,518,748.27 500,000.00 468,526,323.47

9/1/2032 468,526,323.47 11,123,002.30 10,623,002.30 10,623,002.30 500,000.00 468,026,323.47

3/1/2033 468,026,323.47 10,967,248.44 10,467,248.44 10,467,248.44 500,000.00 467,526,323.47

9/1/2033 467,526,323.47 11,129,371.08 10,629,371.08 10,629,371.08 500,000.00 467,026,323.47

3/1/2034 467,026,323.47 10,944,883.78 10,444,883.78 10,444,883.78 500,000.00 466,526,323.47

9/1/2034 466,526,323.47 11,106,635.73 10,606,635.73 10,606,635.73 500,000.00 466,026,323.47

3/1/2035 466,026,323.47 10,922,519.13 10,422,519.13 10,422,519.13 500,000.00 465,526,323.47

9/1/2035 465,526,323.47 11,083,900.39 10,583,900.39 10,583,900.39 500,000.00 465,026,323.47

3/1/2036 465,026,323.47 10,929,041.17 10,429,041.17 10,429,041.17 500,000.00 464,526,323.47

9/1/2036 464,526,323.47 11,032,309.41 10,532,309.41 10,532,309.41 500,000.00 464,026,323.47

3/1/2037 464,026,323.47 10,877,789.81 10,377,789.81 10,377,789.81 500,000.00 463,526,323.47

9/1/2037 463,526,323.47 11,038,429.71 10,538,429.71 10,538,429.71 500,000.00 463,026,323.47

3/1/2038 463,026,323.47 10,855,425.15 10,355,425.15 10,355,425.15 500,000.00 462,526,323.47

9/1/2038 462,526,323.47 11,015,694.36 10,515,694.36 10,515,694.36 500,000.00 462,026,323.47

3/1/2039 462,026,323.47 10,833,060.50 10,333,060.50 10,333,060.50 500,000.00 461,526,323.47

9/1/2039 461,526,323.47 10,992,959.02 10,492,959.02 10,492,959.02 500,000.00 461,026,323.47

3/1/2040 461,026,323.47 10,839,334.07 10,339,334.07 10,339,334.07 500,000.00 460,526,323.47

9/1/2040 460,526,323.47 10,941,616.51 10,441,616.51 10,441,616.51 500,000.00 460,026,323.47

3/1/2041 460,026,323.47 10,788,331.18 10,288,331.18 10,288,331.18 500,000.00 459,526,323.47

9/1/2041 459,526,323.47 10,947,488.34 10,447,488.34 10,447,488.34 500,000.00 459,026,323.47

3/1/2042 459,026,323.47 10,765,966.52 10,265,966.52 10,265,966.52 500,000.00 458,526,323.47

9/1/2042 458,526,323.47 10,924,752.99 10,424,752.99 10,424,752.99 500,000.00 458,026,323.47

3/1/2043 458,026,323.47 10,743,601.87 10,243,601.87 10,243,601.87 500,000.00 457,526,323.47

9/1/2043 457,526,323.47 10,902,017.65 10,402,017.65 10,402,017.65 500,000.00 457,026,323.47

3/1/2044 457,026,323.47 10,749,626.96 10,249,626.96 10,249,626.96 500,000.00 456,526,323.47

9/1/2044 456,526,323.47 10,850,923.61 10,350,923.61 10,350,923.61 500,000.00 456,026,323.47

3/1/2045 456,026,323.47 59,833,026.39 10,198,872.55 10,198,872.55 49,634,153.84 406,392,169.63

9/1/2045 406,392,169.63 58,870,422.19 9,239,465.15 9,239,465.15 49,630,957.04 356,761,212.59

3/1/2046 356,761,212.59 101,240,426.80 7,978,842.34 7,978,842.34 93,261,584.46 263,499,628.13

9/1/2046 263,499,628.13 99,252,338.75 5,990,754.29 5,990,754.29 93,261,584.46 170,238,043.67

3/1/2047 170,238,043.67 99,472,610.58 3,807,315.55 3,807,315.55 95,665,295.03 74,572,748.64

9/1/2047 74,572,748.64 76,268,185.62 1,695,436.98 1,695,436.98 74,572,748.64 0.00

$399,968,010.21 $1,089,361,661.99 $611,335,338.53 $689,393,651.78 $78,058,313.26 $478,026,323.47

Semiannual P&I

Semiannual Compounding

Interest calculated based upon actual days over actual days

Loan Amortization Schedule

Appendix 2

APUENTE
Rectangle


